4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2021 Specialty Lighting      classic trimless 020121
standard features options
• Electrical rating: 120V, 60Hz
• Lamp: see Ordering Information
• Power Cord: 18/2 SPT-2 (black) male plug
• Power Wiring: four wiring configurations listed in the ordering
information below

2000-0058 2020-2043 GS40-4-PC-R 2 7/8” 30” male PC 40R14
2000-0060 2020-2044 GS40-4-BN-R 2 7/8” 30” male BN 40R14
ordering information
4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |   www.specialtylighting.com
                                       ©2021 Specialty Lighting      classic trimless 020121
See Lamps spec sheet for additional options.
item number  description
350-1840 mounting ring
337-250 socket for medium base cans (GS, HW, TV)
398-1370 40R14 lamp
398-995 35HR16 halogen lamp
485-175 50PAR20 halogen lamp
398-1580 50R20 lamp
lamps and parts
item number
t-shape female
item number
standard female catalog number height wiring finish lamp
N/A 2020-3010 HW50-1-AB-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch AB 50PAR20
N/A 2020-3011 HW50-1-BK-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch BK 50PAR20
N/A 2020-3012 HW50-1-PB-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch PB 50PAR20
N/A 2020-3013 HW50-1-PC-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch PC 50PAR20
N/A 2020-3014 HW50-1-BN-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch BN 50PAR20
2000-0120 2020-3020 HW50-2-AB-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female AB 50PAR20
2000-0121 2020-3021 HW50-2-BK-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female BK 50PAR20
2000-0123 2020-3022 HW50-2-PB-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female PB 50PAR20
2000-0124 2020-3023 HW50-2-PC-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female PC 50PAR20
2000-0122 TBD HW50-2-BN-R 3 5/8” 10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female BN 50PAR20
2000-0126 2020-3030 HW50-3-AB-R 3 5/8" 30" male & female AB 50PAR20
2000-0127 2020-3031 HW50-3-BK-R 3 5/8” 30" male & female BK 50PAR20
2000-0128 2020-3032 HW50-3-PB-R 3 5/8” 30" male & female PB 50PAR20
2000-0129 2020-3033 HW50-3-PC-R 3 5/8” 30" male & female PC 50PAR20
2000-0134 2020-3037 HW50-3-BN-R 3 5/8” 30" male & female BN 50PAR20
2000-0130 2020-3038 HW50-4-AB-R 3 5/8” 30" male AB 50PAR20
2000-0131 2020-3034 HW50-4-BK-R 3 5/8” 30" male BK 50PAR20
2000-0132 2020-3042 HW50-4-PB-R 3 5/8” 30" male PB 50PAR20
2000-0133 2020-3043 HW50-4-PC-R 3 5/8” 30" male PC 50PAR20
2000-0135 2020-3044 HW50-4-BN-R 3 5/8” 30" male BN 50PAR20
N/A 2020-4011 TV-1-BK-R 4 1/2” 10’ power cord with rollswitch BK 50R20
N/A 2020-4012 TV-1-PB-R 4 1/2” 10’ power cord with rollswitch PB 50R20
TBD 2020-4021 TV-2-BK-R 4 1/2” 10’ power cord with rollswitch,
30” female BK 50R20